ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE YEAR 2023- 2024

APRIL
01.04.2023 Saturday
02.04.2023 Sunday
03.04.2023 Monday
04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jeyanthi
05.04.2023 Wednesday School Reopens K.G — IX, X & XII Classes starts
06.04.2023 Thursday
07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday
08.04.2023 Saturday Holiday
09.04.2023 Sunday
10.04.2023 Monday
11.04.2023 Tuesday
12.04.2023 Wednesday
13.04.2023 Thursday
14.04.2023 Friday
15.04.2023 Saturday
16.04.2023 Sunday
17.04.2023 Monday
18.04.2023 Tuesday
19.04.2023 Wednesday
20.04.2023 Thursday
21.04.2023 Friday ANNUAL DAY
22.04.2023 Saturday Id-ul-Fitr
23.04.2023 Sunday
24.04.2023 Monday
25.04.2023 Tuesday
26.04.2023 Wednesday
27.04.2023 Thursday
28.04.2023 Friday
29.04.2023 Saturday
30.04.2023 Sunday

No.of.working days:15



ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE YEAR 2023- 2024

MAY
01.05.2023 Monday Holiday - LABOURS DAY
02.05.2023 Tuesday XII - UT:01 EXAM STARTS
03.05.2023 Wednesday
04.05.2023 Thursday
05.05.2023 Friday
06.05.2023 Saturday
07.05.2023 Sunday RABINDRANATH TAGORE BIRTHDAY
08.05.2023 Monday XII STD UT EXAM ENDS
09.05.2023 Tuesday X STD PT:02 EXAM STARTS
10.05.2023 Wednesday
11.05.2023 Thursday
12.05.2023 Friday
13.05.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY
14.05.2023 Sunday
15.05.2023 Monday
16.05.2023 Tuesday X STD PT:02 EXAM ENDS
17.05.2023 Wednesday
18.05.2023 Thursday
19.05.2023 Friday
20.05.2023 Saturday
21.05.2023 Sunday
22.05.2023 Monday
23.05.2023 Tuesday
24.05.2023 Wednesday
25.05.2023 Thursday
26.05.2023 Friday
27.05.2023 Saturday JAWAHARLAL NEHRU - COMMEMORATION DAY
28.05.2023 Sunday
29.05.2023 Monday
30.05.2023 Tuesday
31.05.2023 Wednesday

No.of.working days:15




ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

JUNE
01.06.2023 Thursday
02.06.2023 Friday
03.06.2023 Saturday
04.06.2023 Sunday
05.06.2023 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS K.G - XII
06.06.2023 Tuesday
07.06.2023 Wednesday K.G-VUNIT I - STARTS
08.06.2023 Thursday
09.06.2023 Friday
10.06.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY
11.06.2023 Sunday
12.06.2023 Monday
13.06.2023 Tuesday
14.06.2023 Wednesday
15.06.2023 Thursday
16.06.2023 Friday
17.06.2023 Saturday
18.06.2023 Sunday
19.06.2023 Monday
20.06.2023 Tuesday
21.06.2023 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
22.06.2023 Thursday
23.06.2023 Friday K.G. ACTIVITY DAY — MONTHLY COMPETITION
24.06.2023 Saturday MONTHLY COMPETITION DAY
25.06.2023 Sunday
26.06.2023 Monday
27.06.2023 Tuesday
28.06.2023 Wednesday
29.06.2023 Thursday BAKRID
30.06.2023 Friday

No.of.working days:21




ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

JULY
01.07.2023 Saturday
02.07.2023 Sunday
03.07.2023 Monday K.G - VUNIT II STARTS
04.07.2023 Tuesday SWAMI VIVEKANANDA COMMEMORATION DAY
05.07.2023 Wednesday
06.07.2023 Thursday
07.07.2023 Friday RALLY DAY
08.07.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY
09.07.2023 Sunday
10.07.2023 Monday
11.07.2023 Tuesday
12.07.2023 Wednesday
13.07.2023 Thursday XII STD UT:02 EXAM STARTS
14.07.2023 Friday KAMARAJAR BIRTHDAY EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY
15.07.2023 Saturday
16.07.2023 Sunday
17.07.2023 Monday VI- VIII PT:01 & IX, XI EXAM STARTS
18.07.2023 Tuesday
19.07.2023 Wednesday P.T :03 EXAM STARTS XII STD UT:02 EXAM ENDS
20.07.2023 Thursday
21.07.2023 Friday
22.07.2023 Saturday
23.07.2023 Sunday
24.07.2023 Monday
25.07.2023 Tuesday
26.07.2023 Wednesday
27.07.2023 Thursday
28.07.2023 Friday MONTHLY COMPETITION
29.07.2023 Saturday MUHARAM
30.07.2023 Sunday
31.07.2023 Monday

No.of.working days:24
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AUGUST
01.08.2023 Tuesday
02.08.2023 Wednesday
03.08.2023 Thursday K.G — V UNIT IIT STARTS
04.08.2023 Friday
05.08.2023 Saturday
06.08.2023 Sunday
07.08.2023 Monday
08.08.2023 Tuesday
09.08.2023 Wednesday
10.08.2023 Thursday
11.08.2023 Friday ANNUAL SPORTS DAY
12.08.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY
13.08.2023 Sunday
14.08.2023 Monday
15.08.2023 Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY
16.08.2023 Wednesday
17.08.2023 Thursday
18.08.2023 Friday NETHAJI COMMEMORATION DAY
19.08.2023 Saturday JANMASHTAMI
20.08.2023 Sunday
21.08.2023 Monday
22.08.2023 Tuesday
23.08.2023 Wednesday
24.08.2023 Thursday
25.08.2023 Friday
26.08.2023 Saturday
27.08.2023 Sunday
28.08.2023 Monday
29.08.2023 Tuesday
30.08.2023 Wednesday
31.08.2023 Thursday

No.of.working days:25




ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

SEPTEMBER
01.09.2023 Friday KG - MONTHLY COMPETITION
02.09.2023 Saturday MONTHLY COMPETITION
03.09.2023 Sunday
04.09.2023 Monday
05.09.2023 Tuesday K.G — V UNIT IV STARTS - TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION
06.09.2023 Wednesday GOKULASTAMI
07.09.2023 Thursday JANMASHTAMI
08.09.2023 Friday K.G ACTIVITY DAY
09.09.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY
10.09.2023 Sunday
11.09.2023 Monday X STD REVISION STARTS XII STD — UT: 03 EXAM STARTS
12.09.2023 Tuesday
13.09.2023 Wednesday
14.09.2023 Thursday
15.09.2023 Friday VI - VIII P.T:02 EXAM STARTS X & XI STD UT: 02 EXAM STARTS
16.09.2023 Saturday
17.09.2023 Sunday
18.09.2023 Monday
19.09.2023 Tuesday
20.09.2023 Wednesday
21.09.2023 Thursday
22.09.2023 Friday
23.09.2023 Saturday TERM HOLIDAYS BEGIN
24.09.2023 Sunday
25.09.2023 Monday
26.09.2023 Tuesday
27.09.2023 Wednesday
28.09.2023 Thursday MIL-A-DI-NABI
29.09.2023 Friday
30.09.2023 Saturday

No.of.working days:18




ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

OCTOBER
01.10.2023 Sunday
02.10.2023 Monday GANDHI JEYANTHI
03.10.2023 Tuesday SCHOOL REOPENS
04.10.2023 Wednesday X STD REVISION 50 % STARTS
05.10.2023 Thursday
06.10.2023 Friday KG MONTHLY COMPETITION
07.10.2023 Saturday MONTHLY COMPETITION
08.10.2023 Sunday
09.10.2023 Monday K.G—-V MOY STARTS
10.10.2023 Tuesday
11.10.2023 Wednesday
12.10.2023 Thursday
13.10.2023 Friday K.G ACTIVITY DAY
14.10.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY
15.10.2023 Sunday DR.A.P.J,ABDUL KALAM’S BIRTHDAY
16.10.2023 Monday K.G- VUNIT V STARTS
17.10.2023 Tuesday
18.10.2023 Wednesday
19.10.2023 Thursday X STD REVISION 50 % STARTS
20.10.2023 Friday
21.10.2023 Saturday
22.10.2023 Sunday
23.10.2023 Monday SARASWATHI POOJA / AYUDHA POOJA
24.10.2023 Tuesday VIJAYADHASAMI / DUSSEHRA
25.10.2023 Wednesday
26.10.2023 Thursday
27.10.2023 Friday
28.10.2023 Saturday
29.10.2023 Sunday
30.10.2023 Monday
31.10.2023 Tuesday

No.of.working days:23




ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

NOVEMBER
01.11.2023 Wednesday
02.11.2023 Thursday X STD 100 % REVISION EXAM
03.11.2023 Friday
04.11.2023 Saturday
05.11.2023 Sunday
06.11.2023 Monday
07.11.2023 Tuesday
08.11.2023 Wednesday
09.11.2023 Thursday
10.11.2023 Friday DIWALI CELEBRATIONS
11.11.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY
12.11.2023 Sunday DEEPAVALI HOLIDAY
13.11.2023 Monday HOLIDAY
14.11.2023 Tuesday SCHOOL BEGINS — CHILDRENS DAY CELEBRATION
15.11.2023 Wednesday X STD 100 % REVISION EXAM, XII STD REVISION 50 % STARTS
16.11.2023 Thursday [X & XI UT :03 EXAM STARTS
17.11.2023 Friday
18.11.2023 Saturday
19.11.2023 Sunday INDIRA GANDHI BIRTHDAY
20.11.2023 Monday K.G- VUNIT VI STARTS
21.11.2023 Tuesday
22.11.2023 Wednesday
23.11.2023 Thursday
24.11.2023 Friday
25.11.2023 Saturday XII STD REVISION EXAM 50 % STARTS
26.11.2023 Sunday
27.11.2023 Monday GURU NANAK'S BIRTHDAY
28.11.2023 Tuesday X STD REVISION 100 % EXAM STARTS
29.11.2023 Wednesday
30.11.2023 Thursday

No.of.working days:25




ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

DECEMBER
01.12.2023 Friday KG - MONTHLY COMPETITION
02.12.2023 Saturday MONTHLY COMPETITION
03.12.2023 Sunday
04.12.2023 Monday
05.12.2023 Tuesday
06.12.2023 Wednesday B.R.AMBEDKAR COMMEMORATION DAY XII STD REVISION
50 % EXAM ENDS
07.12.2023 Thursday XII STD FULL REVISION EXAM STARTS
08.12.2023 Friday
09.12.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY
10.12.2023 Sunday
11.12.2023 Monday BHARATHIYAR'’S BIRTHDAY- X STD REVISION EXAM BEGINS
12.12.2023 Tuesday IX & XI REVISION EXAM STARTS
13.12.2023 Wednesday VI— VIII PT:03 EXAM STARTS
14.12.2023 Thursday
15.12.2023 Friday
16.12.2023 Saturday
17.12.2023 Sunday XII STD REVISION EXAM - 100 % ENDS KG- UNIT VII STARTS
18.12.2023 Monday XII STD REVISION EXAM — 100 % STARTS
19.12.2023 Tuesday
20.12.2023 Wednesday
21.12.2023 Thursday
22.12.2023 Friday SRINIVASA RAMANUJAM BIRTHDAY , VI - VII PT:03 EXAMS
23.12.2023 Saturday CHRISTMA}SZI\S;E,EBRATION
24.12.2023 Sunday
25.12.2023 Monday CHRISTMAS DAY — HOLIDAY
26.12.2023 Tuesday
27.12.2023 Wednesday
28.12.2023 Thursday
29.12.2023 Friday
30.12.2023 Saturday
31.12.2023 Sunday

No.of.working days:20




ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

JANUARY
01.01.2024 Monday NEW YEAR - Holiday
02.01.2024 Tuesday SCHOOL REOPENS
03.01.2024 Wednesday X STD REVISION EXAM STARTS, XII STD FULL:3 REVISION
STARTS, IX & XI EXAM STARTS
04.01.2024 Thursday
05.01.2024 Friday
06.01.2024 Saturday
07.01.2024 Sunday
08.01.2024 Monday
09.01.2024 Tuesday
10.01.2024 Wednesday
11.01.2024 Thursday
12.01.2024 Friday
13.01.2024 Saturday PONGAL CELEBRATION
14.01.2024 Sunday BOGI PONGAL
15.01.2024 Monday PONGAL
16.01.2024 Tuesday
17.01.2024 Wednesday GURU GOVIND SINGH JEYANTHI -
X STD REVISION EXAM STARTS
18.01.2024 Thursday NEW BATCH X & XII STD REVISION EXAM STARTS
19.01.2024 Friday XII STD — BOARD PRACTICALS STARTS
20.01.2024 Saturday MONTHLY COMPETITION
21.01.2024 Sunday
22.01.2024 Monday
23.01.2024 Tuesday
24.01.2024 Wednesday PRACTICALS ENDS
25.01.2024 Thursday XIT STD REVISION EXAM STARTS
26.01.2024 Friday REPUBLIC DAY
27.01.2024 Saturday
28.01.2024 Sunday
29.01.2024 Monday
30.01.2024 Tuesday K.G -V UNIT 8 STARTS
31.01.2024 Wednesday

No.of.working days:22




ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

FEBRUARY
01.02.2024 Thursday X STD REVISION EXAM BEGINS
02.02.2024 Friday
03.02.2024 Saturday XI1I STD REVISION EXAM STARTS- 5
04.02.2024 Sunday
05.02.2024 Monday
06.02.2024 Tuesday
07.02.2024 Wednesday
08.02.2024 Thursday
09.02.2024 Friday K.G - ACTIVITY
10.02.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY
11.02.2024 Sunday
12.02.2024 Monday
13.02.2024 Tuesday X STD CORE SUB REVISION
14.02.2024 Wednesday VASANTHA PANCHAMI
15.02.2024 Thursday XII STD REVISION EXAM STARTS
16.02.2024 Friday
17.02.2024 Saturday MONTHLY COMPETITIONS
18.02.2024 Sunday
19.02.2024 Monday SHIVAIJI JEYANTHI
20.02.2024 Tuesday
21.02.2024 Wednesday
22.02.2024 Thursday K.G — V UNIT 8 REVISION
23.02.2024 Friday
24.02.2024 Saturday GURU KALIDASS JEYANTHI
25.02.2024 Sunday
26.02.2024 Monday K.G- V UNIT 8 EXAM
27.02.2024 Tuesday
28.02.2024 Wednesday
29.02.2024 Thursday K.G -V UT 8 EXAM ENDS

No.of.working days:24
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MARCH
01.03.2024 Friday
02.03.2024 Saturday
03.03.2024 Sunday
04.03.2024 Monday
05.03.2024 Tuesday Maharishi Dhayanantha Saraswathi Jeyanthi
- 06.03.2024 Wednesday
07.03.2024 Thursday
08.03.2024 Friday Mahasivarathiri
09.03.2024 Saturday Holiday
10.03.2024 Sunday
11.03.2024 Monday
12.03.2024 Tuesday K.G -V MOY STARTS
13.03.2024 Wednesday
14.03.2024 Thursday VI— VIII P.T :04 EXAM STARTS NEW X& XII PT:1 & UT:1
EXAM STARTS
15.03.2024 Friday
16.03.2024 Saturday
17.03.2024 Sunday
18.03.2024 Monday
19.03.2024 Tuesday
20.03.2024 Wednesday
21.03.2024 Thursday
22.03.2024 Friday VI - VIII PT : 04 EXAM ENDS MOY ENDS
23.03.2024 Saturday K. G - GRADUATION DAY
24.03.2024 Sunday
25.03.2024 Monday
26.03.2024 Tuesday
27.03.2024 Wednesday [ (\D D
28.03.2024 Thursday (KJ
29.03.2024 Friday \NZ \//‘g\('\?’.j \b >
—_—
s Sabarday SHRI ROSY VIDYAALAYA
STEa0 | Sy ok o 50 )

Periyakulam (1K), Theni

No.of.working days:24
No.of.working days in 2023-2024 Academic year: 279
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